SPILL CONTAINMENT
2 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Heavy duty tray - medium
Size (mm) Vol. Code
900 x 700 x 100 52L SCTRAYM
Heavy duty tray - extra large
Size (mm) Vol. Code
1355 x 1355 x 175 256L SCTRAYXL
Heavy duty tray - small
Size (mm) Vol. Code
695 x 495 x 100 25L SCTRAYS
• Resistant to oil, fuel and a wide range of chemicals
• Suitable for storing drums, cans, oily parts, rags, machinery or tools
• Extra large tray is large enough to accommodate one standard sized pallet
• Feature encapsulated data plates which include product information, volume and construction material
General purpose drip trays provide a safe and convenient way to store, handle and transport drums, containers,
machinery, parts and tools. Manufactured from polyethylene they’re resistant to oil, fuel and a wide range of chemicals.
Heavy duty tray - large
Size (mm) Vol. Code
1435 x 775 x 175 159L SCTRAYL
Poly drip trays - heavy duty
Pouring tray with lip
Tray - large rectangle
Size (mm) Vol. Code
530 x 400 x 90 16L SCMH-PT16P
Size (mm) Vol. Code
1000 x 550 x 150 65L SCMH-PT65
• Suitable for use with oily parts, tools, drums and containers
• Variety of sizes to suit different applications
• Range from 5L through to 153L capacity
Tray - shelf size small
Tray - XL square
Size (mm) Vol. Code
500 x 320 x 50 5L SCMH-PT5
Size (mm) Vol. Code
1200 x 1200 x 120 153L SCMH-PT153
Tray - small square
Size (mm) Vol. Code
600 x 600 x 70 23L SCMH-PT23
Tray - mini rectangle
Size (mm) Vol. Code
790 x 400 x 50 13L SCMH-PT13
Tray - large square
Size (mm) Vol. Code
1000 x 1000 x 120 100L SCMH-PT100
Tray - shelf size rectangle
Size (mm) Vol. Code
1000 x 360 x 50 17L SCMH-PT17
Poly drip trays - general purpose
DRIP TRAYS
Heavy duty drip trays are manufactured from thick UV-stabilised polyethylene making them robust and durable.
3T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au

• Contain leaks, drips and spills from tanks, drums or machinery.
• Quickly store pallets of drums or IBCs.
• Use for temporary/portable storage of large equipment or multiple containers.
• External wall braces create self supporting walls which
can be collapsed for easy access by personnel.
• Lightweight and portable - fold to a convenient size for transport/storage.
• Small bunds are supplied in a carry bag with a velcro opening and handles.
• An optional anti-abrasion mat or internal floor protector is available to help
protect the bund from damage by vehicles or when placed on rough ground.
• Spill mat sizes and designs can be easily customised
– contact us to discuss your requirements.
Spill Crew collapsible bunds are a unique pop-up bunding solution enabling operators to quickly create a safe and
secure area to house drums, tanks, plant and machinery and to contain potential spills. Collapsible bunds are available
in a variety of standard sizes and materials.
SIZE VOL. 900gsm 1350gsm Chemical duty*
1.2m x 1.2m 500L SCCB1.2X1.2-SD SCCB1.2X1.2-HD SCCB1.2X1.2-CD
1.6m x 1.2m 672L SCCB1.6X1.2-SD SCCB1.6X1.2-HD SCCB1.6X1.2-CD
1.6m x 1.6m 896L SCCB1.6X1.6-SD SCCB1.6X1.6-HD SCCB1.6X1.6-CD
2m x 1.6m 1120L SCCB2X1.6-SD SCCB2X1.6-HD SCCB2X1.6-CD
2m x 2m 1400L SCCB2X2-SD SCCB2X2-HD SCCB2X2-CD
2.4m x 1.2m 1008L SCCB2.4X1.2-SD SCCB2.4X1.2-HD SCCB2.4X1.2-CD
2.4m x 2m 1680L SCCB2.4X2-SD SCCB2.4X2-HD SCCB2.4X2-CD
2.4m x 2.4m 2016L SCCB2.4X2.4-SD SCCB2.4X2.4-HD SCCB2.4X2.4-CD
2.8m x 1.6m 1568L SCCB2.8X1.6-SD SCCB2.8X1.6-HD SCCB2.8X1.6-CD
2.8m x 2.8m 2744L SCCB2.8X2.8-SD SCCB2.8X2.8-HD SCCB2.8X2.8-CD
3.2m x 2m 2240L SCCB3.2X2-SD SCCB3.2X2-HD SCCB3.2X2-CD
3.2m x 3.2m 3584L SCCB3.2X3.2-SD SCCB3.2X3.2-HD SCCB3.2X3.2-CD
SIZE VOL. 900gsm 1350gsm Chemical duty*
3.6m x 2.4m 3024L SCCB3.6X2.4-SD SCCB3.6X2.4-HD SCCB3.6X2.4-CD
3.6m x 3.6m 4536L SCCB3.6X3.6-SD SCCB3.6X3.6-HD SCCB3.6X3.6-CD
4m x 2.4m 3360L SCCB4X2.4-SD SCCB4X2.4-HD SCCB4X2.4-CD
4m x 4m 5600L SCCB4X4-SD SCCB4X4-HD SCCB4X4-CD
4.8m x 4.8m 8064L SCCB4.8X4.8-SD SCCB4.8X4.8-HD SCCB4.8X4.8-CD
6.8m x 3.2m 7616L SCCB6.8X3.2-SD SCCB6.8X3.2-HD SCCB6.8X3.2-CD
8.4m x 4.4m 12,936L SCCB8.4X4.4-SD SCCB8.4X4.4-HD SCCB8.4X4.4-CD
10m x 3.6m 12,600L SCCB10X3.6-SD SCCB10X3.6-HD SCCB10X3.6-CD
10m x 4.8m 16,800L SCCB10X4.8-SD SCCB10X4.8-HD SCCB10X4.8-CD
14.8m x 3.6m 18,648L SCCB14.8X3.6-SD SCCB14.8X3.6-HD SCCB14.8X3.6-CD
14.8m x 5.6m 29,008L SCCB14.8X5.6-SD SCCB14.8X5.6-HD SCCB14.8X5.6-CD
COLLAPSIBLE BUNDS
*Check chemical compatibility prior to purchase
STANDARD DUTY
900GSM ORANGE PVC

Smart bund 90° corner join 50 / 75 / 100 high SB90
Smart bund 45° corner join 50 / 75 / 100 high SB45
Smart bund end bung 50 / 75 / 100 high SBEB
Smart bund PVC joiner 200mm x 200mm SBJ
Smart bund T-joiner 50 / 75 / 100 high SBT
PVC to PVC adhesive 500ml SBG
Heavy duty adhesive 310ml GTB-SA
Hold down flatbar aluminium 4m x 20mm x
4mm SBA4
Hold-down flatbar kit 28x 8mm
Dynabolts SBA4INS
Semi-permanent, drive-over bunding creates a barrier or containment area for storing drums, tanks, machinery and equip-
ment. Our range of floor bunding provides a low-cost alternative to concrete bunding and is suitable for everyday use
across sites and workplaces.
Material Size Weight Code
PVC 1.2m x 0.15m Ø 17kg PCBSF1.2
PVC 2.4m x 0.15m Ø 32kg PCBSF2.4
PVC 3.0m x 0.15m Ø 40kg PCBSF3.0
Sand-filled containment barriers - PVC
• Pre-filled, flexible and impervious barriers
• Manufactured from 650gsm PVC
• Resistant to most oils and chemicals
Sand-filled barriers - urethane
• Pre-filled, flexible and impervious barriers
• Manufactured from heavy duty urethane
• Resistant to most oils and chemicals
These sand or water-filled barriers provide effective and immediate stormwater protection in the event of a spill. The
weight of the sand or water prevents any movement from pressure or external forces. These reusable barriers are rapid to
deploy and suitable for emergency or temporary bunding of drains. Use to:
• surround leaking drums, tanks or machinery • protect stormwater drains  • contain spills on factory floors
• prevent rainwater from entering an area  • protect drains inside factories • surround spills from vehicles
Water-filled containment barriers - PVC
• Fill with water to create impervious barrier
• Manufactured from 650gsm PVC
• Resistant to most oils and chemicals
Material Size Weight Code
Urethane 1.2m x 0.15m Ø 17kg PCBSFU1.2
Urethane 2.4m x 0.15m Ø 33kg PCBSFU2.4
Urethane 3.0m x 0.15m Ø 41kg PCBSFU3.0
Material Size Weight Code
PVC 2m x 200mm 2kg PCBWF2X200
PVC 4m x 200mm 4kg PCBWF4X200
FLOOR BUNDING
Containment barriers
Floor bunding
West Coast HQ: 21 Glassford Rd | Kewdale | Western Australia | 6105
East Coast HQ: 202 Settlement Rd | Thomastown | Victoria | 3074
Phone 1300 485 000  Email sales@spillcrew.com.au  Web www.spillcrew.com.au
YOUR AUTHORISED SPILL CREW RESELLER
Description Code
Urethane drain cover 0.6m x 0.6m UDP600
Urethane drain cover 0.9m x 0.9m UDP900
Urethane drain cover 1m x 1m UDP1000
Urethane drain cover 1.2m x 1.2m UDP1200
Drain covers - urethane
• Manufactured from heavy duty urethane
• Resistant to most chemicals and hydrocar-
bons
• Tacky base sticks to smooth surfaces
• Reusable and easy to deploy
• Wall-mounted storage sleeve also available
• Choose from four sizes
Description Code
Water-filled drain cover - 1m x 1m PCBWF1X1
Water-filled drain cover - 1.5m x 1.5m PCBWF1.5X1.5
Drain covers - water-filled
• Manufactured from 650gsm PVC
• Resistant to most chemicals and hydrocar-
bons

Sediment trap - large 2m x 200mm Ø PST2
Sediment traps and silt socks are non-absorbent, permeable barriers designed
to help trap and prevent solids and silt from entering street kerbside drains.
Silt sock
• Catches solids, coarse silt and sand
• Geotextile fabric
• Portable, easy to use and fast to deploy
• Available empty or filled with permeable
gravel
Description Size Code
Silt sock (empty) 1.2m x 200mm SSNB
Silt sock (filled) 1.2m x 200mm Ø SSNBF
Description Code
Gel drain cover - 600mm x 600mm PCBGF-0.6X0.6
Gel drain cover - 900mm x 900mm PCBGF-0.9X0.9
Gel drain cover - 1.2m x 1.2m PCBGF-1.2X1.2
Drain covers - gel-weighted
• Manufactured from 650gsm PVC outer skin
• Resistant to most chemicals and hydrocar-
bons